CamassCrete® Low Profile Cable Management Access Floor
CamassCrete® system is a breakthrough in access floor technologies. The system is an
achievement and new development amongst Netfloor's Camass® product family. In addition to
the traditional access floor's fundamental functions such as heavy load bearing, high cable
capability, CamassCrete® facilitates "User Friendly" approaches on "low profile", "user
accessibility" and "systematic cable trench system", which are generally required at office and
school environments nowadays.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Cable Trench System: The Reticulated Cable Trench System offers high accessibility to office
users. Trench Caps to cover the cable trenches are easily lifting and installing. No special tools
are needed. Through Cable Trenches, power, data and voice wires are easily extended or
connected to furniture, partition and workstations. Basic expansion, re-routing, relocation of
cables and utility boxes, can be done by the office people easily and quickly without calling for
help of professionals.
Stability: UniPanels (main panel) is structured with 4 built-in pedestals at four corner of the
panel. In the event of earthquake or unusually strong impact, the system will not be collapsed.
Safety to end-users: When rerouting cables or relocating outlet boxes, the office user just lifts
the Cable Trench caps or UniPanels by hand. If the office is installed with traditional access floor,
the user has to use special tool such as panel lifter to lift the panel, which is steel/cement
structured and normally weighted 13 to 16 kg per piece. It is not safe to operate by office people
and may cause hazard.
Low Profile, without sacrifice ceiling height:
� One of the key features of CamassCrete® is the system is competent to install at low
profile under 10 cm. Standard heights of CamassCrete® CR1000 series are 4 cm, 5 cm,
6 cm, 7.6 cm and 10 cm, the heights which traditional raised floor are not suitable to be
installed.
� CamassCrete® CR1500 series are available for height between 10 cm to 15 cm. CR1500
series are designed to meet requirement at new office buildings as well as corporate
headquarters, where ceiling height is not a problem, and to provide extra large cable
capability and high, efficient accessibility to office users.
THE SYSTEM --- CamassCrete® CR1000 and CR1500 Series
The system is composed of 4 main components: UniPanel
(main panel), Base Connector, Central Cap and Flank Cap.
For installing below 10 cm (4"), CamassCrete® are available
in 5 standard heights.
CR1000-40: height 4 cm (1.57")
CR1000-50: height 5 cm (1.97")
CR1000-60: height 6 cm (2.36")
CR1000-76: height 7.6 cm (3")
CR1000-100: height 10 cm (4")
For installing higher than 10 cm (4"), CR1500 series is
designed for higher cable capability.
CR1500: For installing height at 10 cm ~ 15 cm
Description of Main Components

L-sharp Edge Rail for perimeter residual less than 8 cm (3.15"), available 3 heights
3 standard heights 10, 7.6, 6 cm  Install when < 8 cm residual between wall and full size UniPanel
6. Starting Cap & Cable Bridge
Starting Cap to cover gap at beginning of cable trench along
first row UniPanels
 Cable Bridge for cable intersection install
on top of Base Connector
STANDARD SYSTEM HEIGHT AND CABLE TRENCH CLEARANCE
CamassCrete® --- CR1000 Systems
CR1000 series are developed especially for where ceiling heights are critically limited. CR1000
series are good solution to install at less than 10 cm (4") height and yet retains sufficient height
and room for cable routing under the Cable Trenches. The charts and drawings below show the
cable trenches clearance at different heights:
System System Height Cable Trench
Clearance (A)
CR1000-40 40 mm (1.57") 35 mm (1.38")
System System Height Cable Trench
Clearance (A)
CR1000-50 50 mm (1.97") 45 mm (1.77")
CR1000-60 60 mm (2.36") 55 mm (2.16")
System System Height Cable Trench
Clearance (A)
CR1000-76 76 mm (3") 71 mm (2.80")
CR1000-100 100 mm (4") 95 mm (3.8")